Series P
10 Amp Toggle/Rocker/Paddle Switches
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com
11 SPST ON NONE OFF
12 SPDT ON NONE ON
13 SPDT ON OFF ON
21 DPST ON NONE OFF
22 DPDT ON NONE ON

H .598" Wide Paddle
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL
TOGGLE SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
 P2022B
.689" Large Bat with
12mm Bushing
DPDT   ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Solder Lug Terminals
ROCKER/PADDLE CAPS
POLES & CIRCUITS TERMINALS
Solder Lug
P Straight PC
.187" Quick
Connect
CAP COLORS
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLES
No
Code
Z
.512" White Cap
with 6mm Bushing
.450" Flatted
with 6mm Bushing
.689" Large Bat
with12mm Bushing
TOGGLES & BUSHINGS
B
No
Code
E
N Frame for Small Caps
Y Frame for Large Caps
ROCKER/PADDLE FRAMES
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL
ROCKER SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
 P2022Y-JC
Frame for .598" Wide
Red Rocker
DPDT   ON-NONE-ON Circuit
Solder Lug Terminals
VDE, SEMKO, & SEV are marked
on all P series models.  Switches
are supplied without UL & CSA
marking unless specified. Specific
models & ratings noted on
General Specifications page.
IMPORTANT:
B22P20
8-01
Series P
10 Amp Toggle/Rocker/Paddle Switches
 NKK Switches  •  email: sales@nkkswitches.com  •  Phone (480) 991-0942  •  Fax (480) 998-1435          www.nkkswitches.com
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Capacity
Resistive Load: 10A @ 125V AC or 6A @ 250V AC